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Entity Name
Compliance Type
Quarter / Period
Mode

: HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED

. Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern
: 30/09/2016

. E-Filing




General information about company

Scrip code

532216

Name of the company

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No.

Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.Of Sharfholfiing Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa;-é]y Nh[;re(:)f Total nos, | 25 & ?“l’: total | clagg of securities (1X)
s | paid- [ shares ; no. of shares
Category Chisgory of | Nex. OF flly P?“d up underlying shates (calculated as Iy - 4
sharcholder | shareholders | up equity y held (VII) ” No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I (i) i) i equity | Depository |~ (V) per SCRR, Total as a
held (V) shares | Receipts (Vy+ (V1) 1957) (V1) As i % of
held | (vD) a%of Classog |Clas |l |qaspecy
(v) (AtBic2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 12661121 12661121 |53.22 12661121 12661121 53.22
Group
(B) Public 69148 11131097 11131097 [ 46.78 11131097 11131097 46.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
= by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 69155 23792218 23792218 23792218 23792218 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | 0 wise —
c Shares Shares Qutstanding | convertible shares (XII) | . bered o
" ategory of ; ; ; = equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) .
shareholder : M s held in
(I (1) Outstanding | Outstanding | securitics and | percentage of detantarializad
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fnm &'R,')m
seeurities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftomal | o | Fiotal | o
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | (q) :hi-'ges (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) (;:) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.22 12661121
Group
(B) Public 46.78 7298065
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 19959186




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N Shareholding g . ;
O?. asa % of Number of Vc_)t_mg Rights held in each
- Partly i total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos, Of fully paid | paid- shares 5haircsl d T
Sr. of the sharcholders | up equity | up held (V1) (c‘a m: 2 No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal
Shareholders (1) | (IIT) shares | equity = (IV)+ ‘;*'CI:{“R - asa %%
held (V) | shares (V)+ (VD) v 1B of
(VIDASE | lass e | Clas Total
held Class eg. | Class .
) % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Tl :
@ u’:“:;l"‘::fi‘;ﬁlsl:f:mf; 12562307 12562307 | 52.8 12562307 12562307 | 528
() g;i’c(igf‘)” 2 98814 98814  |0.42 98814 98814 | 042
ﬁ:;?;ma] 7 12661121 12661121 | 53.22 12661121 12661121 | 53.22
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;’r’gmmer 7 12661121 12661121 | 53.22 12661121 12661121 | 53.22
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 8600 8600 0.04 8600 8600 0.04
Financial
() Institutions/ 4 20190 20190 0.08 20190 20190 0.08
Banks
(Sl';;? ]T)""" 12 28790 28790  [0.12 28790 28790 |0.12
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(iy) E}:i;?:;lg;r:m . | 68226 7527830 7527830 |31.64 7527830 7527830 | 31.64
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 1363181 1363181 [5.73 1363181 1363181 [5.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© agzcﬂ;")” 883 2211296 21129 |[9.29 2211296 21129 [9.29
(SB";'}";"“" 69136 11102307 11102307 | 46.66 11102307 11102307 | 46.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 69148 11131097 11131097 | 46.78 11131097 11131097 | 46.78
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
X‘i‘;{fcz ) 69155 23792218 23792218 | 100 23792218 23792218 | 100
Toul 9 23 792218 92218 | 100
(A+B+C) 69155 23792218 792218 23 1 23792218 | 10




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Sharcholding . asa | Numberof | ShAres
bl el vl e
' otherwise
No. Of S_harcs No. of Shares | Outstanding cofiversion of shares (XII) enéiimbared Huniberal
Underlying ; ‘ convertible equity shares
) Underlying [ convertible £ (XI1I) i
Sr. Outstanding : e securities ( as a held in
; Outstanding | securities and Bt s
convertible ; percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
o Warrants (X1) [ No. Of i = sa% As a %
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total Sa |form (XIV)
(VID*+(X) As a % of | No. No. | of total
(a) Shares ;
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
() held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 528 12562307
(d) 0.42 98814
f‘l“)”"‘a' (A) 5322 12661121
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
i 53.22 12661121
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1HA)2)
B Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 350
(H 0.08 19900
Sub-Total (B) 0.12 20250
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 31.64 3859919
(a(ii)) 5.73 1363181
(e) 929 2054715
(S;‘)b"r“ta' (B) 46.66 7277815
Total Public
Shareholding
46,78 7298065
(By=(B)(1)HB)
(2)+(B)(3)
(&} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 19959186
Total (A+B+C

)

19959186




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Lalit Bhasin

Kanishk Kapur

Ayush Kapur

Mehar Arora

Manasvin Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AFDPB2550A

ASAPK6354K

ASAPK6333]

AINPAG4950Q

AINPA6494R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)y+ (VD)

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

032

0.32

5238

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Class egy

Total

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.54

0.32

032

0.32

0.32

52.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+H(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12262307

75000

75000

75000

75000

12562307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RRB MASTER HOLDINGS LIMITED

Merrygold Investments Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACRO466L

AADCM6403H

Total

No, of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68320

30494

98814

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

68320

30494

98814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1857) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.13

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

68320

30494

98814

Class egy

Total

68320

30494

98814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

0.13

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.13

0.42

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




LNumber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized | 08320 30494 98814
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DELHIIRON & STEEL CO (P)
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACDS262G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

235

45

603

883

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

961706

1835953

56982

318361

2211296

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

961706

1835953

56982

318361

2211296

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

792

0.24

1.34

93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

961706

1835953

56982

318361

2211296

Class eg:y

Total

961706

1835953

56982

318361

2211296

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.04

7.0

0.24

1.34

93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.72

0.24

1.34

93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

961706

1797449

56982

200284

2054715

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




