BSE LTD
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 151

: 1510201601075531

Date & Time: 15/10/2016 01:08:09 PM

Scrip Code

: 532216

Entity Name

: HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 30/09/2016

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company							
Scrip code	532216						
Name of the company	HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Category	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares underlying Depository	No. Of shares	No. Of shares	shares	Total nos. as a	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	Continueday (necess)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	up equity			held (VII) (calculated as per SCRR,	held (VII)	per SCRR,	per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a				
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)							
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	12661121			12661121	53.22	12661121		12661121	53.22							
(B)	Public	69148	11131097			11131097	46.78	11131097		11131097	46,78							
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									11131037	40.78							
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	69155	23792218			23792218		23792218		23792218	100							

(I) sharehold	(II) Outstanding Outstand	ategory of lareholder Shares Underlying Underlying Counterparties		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.22					12661121
(B)	Public				46.78	94		CONTRACT OF		7298065
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	12 11								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									19959186

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se	f Voting	Rights held	d in eacl
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12562307			12562307	52.8	12562307		12562307	52.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	98814			98814	0.42	98814		98814	0.42
Sub-Total (A)(1)	-	7	12661121			12661121	53.22	12661121		12661121	53.22
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	12661121			12661121	53.22	12661121		12661121	53.22
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	ALC III THE				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	8600			8600	0.04	8600		8600	0.04
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	20190			20190	0.08	20190		20190	0.08
Sub-Total (B)(1)	n = =	12	28790			28790	0.12	28790		28790	0.12
(3)	Non-institutions			TE I							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	68226	7527830			7527830	31.64	7527830		7527830	31.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	1363181			1363181	5.73	1363181		1363181	5.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	883	2211296			2211296	9.29	2211296		2211296	9.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		69136	11102307			11102307	46.66	11102307		11102307	46.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		69148	11131097			11131097	46.78	11131097		11131097	46.78
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ittem of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		69155	23792218			23792218	100	23792218		23792218	100
Γotal (A+B+C)		69155	23792218			23792218		23792218		23792218	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	areholding patte	rn of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian				D EG				
(a)				52.8		- 154			12562307
(d)				0.42					98814
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.22					12661121
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.22					12661121
В	Table III - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions	THE PARTY							-
(a)				0.04					350
(f)				0.08					19900
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.12					20250
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				31.64	T				3859919
(a(ii))				5.73					1363181
(e)				9.29					2054715
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.66					7277815
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				46.78					7298065
c	Table IV - State	ment showing sh	areholding patte	rn of the Non Promoter-	Non	Public sh	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	11011	, done sil	ai ciioi	del	19959186
Γotal (A+B+C	4 - 13								19959186

		Individ	uais/Hindu un	divided Family	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Bhasin	Kanishk Kapur	Ayush Kapur	Mehar Arora	Manasvin Arora	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	ASAPK6354K	ASAPK6333J	AINPA6495Q	AINPA6494R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
Class eg:y						
Total	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						The state of the s
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Commence of the commence of th	oledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XI	II)			
No. (a)					Ι	
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12262307	75000	75000	75000	75000	12562307
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Ot	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RRB MASTER HOLDINGS LIMITED	Merrygold Investments Ltd		
PAN (II)	AAACR0466L	AADCM6403H	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	68320	30494	98814	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	68320	30494	98814	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.13	0.42	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	68320	30494	98814	
Class eg:y			70011	
Γotal	68320	30494	98814	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.13		
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible ecurities (X)			0.42	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Sutstanding Convertible Conve				
hareholding, as a a sassuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a ercentage of illuted share apital) (XI)= (VII) (X) As a % of A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42	
umber of Locked	in shares (XII)			
o. (a)			T	
s a % of total nares held (b)				

Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	68320	30494	98814
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DELHI IRON & STEEL CO (P) LTD				Click here to go
PAN (II)	AAACD5262G				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	235	45	603	883
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	961706	1835953	56982	318361	2211296
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	961706	1835953	56982	318361	2211296
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	7.72	0.24	1.34	9.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	961706	1835953	56982	318361	2211296
Class eg:y					
Total	961706	1835953	56982	318361	2211296
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.04	7.72	0.24	1.34	9.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a a wassuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a secreentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	7.72	0.24	1.34	9.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					- 1
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	961706	1797449	56982	200284	2054715
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					